Morning
8:00
8:45
9:15

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Noon

Afternoon
1:00
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:30

Pulaski County Council
Monday, 22 June 2020
Pulaski County Highway Garage
1131 North U.S.-35, Winamac

2021 Budget Hearings, day 1
8:00 a.m.

Sheriff’s Office

Community Development Commission

Board of Commissioners

General budget

Information Technology

Human Services

Community Foundation funding request
e elc

Auditor’s Office

Maintenance Department/office supplies

Highway Department
Purdue Extension

Lunch

Prosecutor’s Office

Surveyor’s Office/Drainage Board

Recorder’s Office

Treasurer’s Office

Veterans Service Office

Arens Field/Board of Aviation Commissioners
Soil & Water Conservation District

Coroner’s Office

Clerk’s Office/Election Board



