Pulaski County Council

Monday, 22 June 2020 Pulaski County Highway Garage 1131 North U.S.-35, Winamac

2021 Budget Hearings, day 1 8:00 a.m.

Morning	
8:00	Sheriff's Office
8:45	Community Development Commission
9:15	Board of Commissioners
	General budgetInformation Technology
	Human Services
	 Community Foundation funding request
	• et c.
10:00	Auditor's Office
10:30	Maintenance Department/office supplies
11:00	Highway Department
11:30	Purdue Extension
Noon	Lunch
Afternoon	
1:00	Prosecutor's Office
1:30	Surveyor's Office/Drainage Board
1:45	Recorder's Office
2:00	Treasurer's Office
2:15	Veterans Service Office
2:30	Arens Field/Board of Aviation Commissioners
2:45	Soil & Water Conservation District
3:00	Coroner's Office
3:30	Clerk's Office/Election Board